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FÉDÉRATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE 
 

 

 

 FIG TRA World Cup – AGF Trophy 

 05 / 06 March, 2016 

Baku (AZE) 

 

STARTING ORDER 

 
INDIVIDUAL Men 

 

INDIVIDUAL Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 14109 ZENKIN Dmitrii RUS 
 

1 7315 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna UKR 

2 23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan AZE 
 

2 7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna RUS 

3 7201 STRONG Luke GBR 
 

3 2064 KHILKO Ekaterina UZB 

4 24201 VEGA David ESP 
 

4 1648 PIATRENIA Tatsiana BLR 

5 7319 YUDIN Andrey RUS 
 

5 6996 DOIHATA Chisato JPN 

6 6603 SWADLING Ty AUS 
 

6 7398 MOSKVINA Nataliia UKR 

7 1285 GANCHINHO Diogo POR 
 

7 9856 MASFRET Cristina ESP 

8 9807 PIUNOV Oleg AZE 
 

8 1230 PRAT Claudia ESP 

9 21287 TORRAS Marc ESP 
 

9 13124 MUELLER Silva GER 

10 10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz POL 
 

10 7206 CLARK Pamela GBR 

11 17815 MACHUCA GALLEGO David ESP 
 

11 1320 KYIKO Maryna UKR 

12 11668 HANKOVICH Yauheni BLR 
      

           Group 2 
    

Group 2 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 11911 MUNETOMO Ginga JPN 
 

1 19028 DRURY Charlotte USA 

2 2111 KAZAK Mikalai BLR 
 

2 1922 BOERSMA Kirsten NED 

3 10290 DAVYDENKO Anton UKR 
 

3 13518 AHSINGER Nicole USA 

4 6618 SWADLING Shaun AUS 
 

4 7247 DUNAVIN Shaylee USA 

5 8141 FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy AZE 
 

5 6673 SAINZ Cristina ESP 

6 11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL 
 

6 11331 LON Maryia BLR 

7 19558 BURDZIAK Lukasz POL 
 

7 6736 HARCHONAK Hanna BLR 

8 6613 GAUDRY Blake AUS 
 

8 1299 RENTE Ana POR 

9 6520 TASAKI Katsufumi JPN 
 

9 31085 SANTIAGO BEATO Elvira ESP 

10 18060 MORANTE Allan FRA 
 

10 5866 SYVANYCH Olena UKR 

11 6697 IVANOV Yasen BUL 
 

11 1227 VORONINA Victoria RUS 
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(Cont.) 
INDIVIDUAL Men 

 

INDIVIDUAL Women 

Group 3 
    

Group 3 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 6628 PENNY Jack AUS 
 

1 9287 PAVLOVA Yana RUS 

2 1356 MARTINY Sebastien FRA 
 

2 13549 JOHNSON Clare USA 

3 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 
 

3 7164 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE 

4 10295 PROSTOROV Mykola UKR 
 

4 5680 ADAM Leonie GER 

5 7045 ABREU Diogo POR 
 

5 14023 PAGE Bryony GBR 

6 10275 SOBAKAR Dmytro UKR 
 

6 11897 NAKANO Rana JPN 

7 9448 KHUSANBOY Jonibekov UZB 
 

7 13364 ZAITSEVA Sabina AZE 

8 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 
 

8 1335 DRISCOLL Katherine GBR 

9 23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei USA 
 

9 7328 KOCHESOK Susana RUS 

10 7176 DEMIRO-O-DOMIRO Morgan FRA 
 

10 11675 BADYHINA Palina BLR 

11 11272 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro UKR 
      12 6907 MELNIK Mikhail RUS 

      

          Group 4 

          

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

      
1 7204 BAILEY Nathan GBR 

      
2 7125 ILIEV Georgi BUL 

      
3 6680 PONCE Jaime ESP 

      
4 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 

      
5 14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil KAZ 

      
6 14263 RIBEIRO FERREIRA Pedro POR 

      
7 6909 GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE 

      
8 66 USHAKOV Dmitrii RUS 

      
9 15860 MUTLU Gurkan TUR 

      
10 10950 KRZEMIEN Tomasz POL 

      11 7250 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA 
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SYNCHRONIZED TRAMPOLINE 
 

SYNCHRO Men 

 

SYNCHRO Women 

Group 1 
    

Group 1 
   

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

  
FIG Lic. NAME First Name NF 

1 6697 IVANOV Yasen BUL 
 

1 5680 ADAM Leonie GER 

  7125 ILIEV Georgi   
 

  13124 MUELLER Silva   

2 24201 VEGA David ESP 
 

2 7398 MOSKVINA Nataliia UKR 

  17815 MACHUCA GALLEGO David   
 

  1320 KYIKO Maryna   

3 6907 MELNIK Mikhail RUS 
 

3 31085 SANTIAGO BEATO Elvira ESP 

  66 USHAKOV Dmitrii   
 

  9856 MASFRET Cristina   

4 6909 GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE 
 

4 7315 BAKUNOVYTSKA Anna UKR 

  9807 PIUNOV Oleg   
 

  5866 SYVANYCH Olena   

5 7319 YUDIN Andrey RUS 
 

5 7164 MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE 

  14109 ZENKIN Dmitrii   
 

  13364 ZAITSEVA Sabina   

6 13947 ALIYEV Pirmammad KAZ 
 

6 13549 JOHNSON Clare USA 

  14077 MUSSABAYEV Danil   
 

  13518 AHSINGER Nicole   

7 11911 MUNETOMO Ginga JPN 
 

7 7328 KOCHESOK Susana RUS 

  6520 TASAKI Katsufumi   
 

  7330 KORNETSKAYA Anna   

8 7250 GLUCKSTEIN Jeffrey USA 
 

8 6996 DOIHATA Chisato JPN 

  23269 SHOSTAK Aliaksei   
 

  11897 NAKANO Rana   

9 1285 GANCHINHO Diogo POR 
 

9 9287 PAVLOVA Yana RUS 

  7045 ABREU Diogo   
 

  1227 VORONINA Victoria   

      
10 6673 SAINZ Cristina ESP 

      
  1230 PRAT Claudia   

 

   
  

11 6736 HARCHONAK Hanna BLR 

      
  1648 PIATRENIA Tatsiana   

      
12 11331 LON Maryia BLR 

      
  11675 BADYHINA Palina   

Group 2 
         

 

FIG 
Lic. NAME First Name NF 

      
1 1356 MARTINY Sebastien FRA 

      
  18060 MORANTE Allan   

      
2 6680 PONCE Jaime ESP 

      
  21287 TORRAS Marc   

      
3 11345 ZAKRZEWSKI Artur POL 

      
  10705 JAWORSKI Lukasz   

      
4 10950 KRZEMIEN Tomasz POL 

      
  19558 BURDZIAK Lukasz   

      
5 10275 SOBAKAR Dmytro UKR 

      
  10290 DAVYDENKO Anton   

      
6 11670 RABTSAU Aleh BLR 

      
  11668 HANKOVICH Yauheni  

      
7 11272 BYEDYEVKIN Dmytro UKR 

      
  10295 PROSTOROV Mykola   

      
8 11666 HANCHAROU Uladzislau BLR 

      
  2111 KAZAK Mikalai   

      
9 8141 FEDOROVSKIY Dmitriy AZE 

      
  23427 AGHAMIROV Ruslan   

       
Lausanne 23.02.2016 


